**SOUTH DOCK MARINA Fees and Charges benchmarking for 2012-13** 

	_	All figures in the columns below include VAT							
	London Average (figures without VAT)	London Average (figures with VAT)	Limehouse	Limehouse	Poplar	Poplar	BW Millwall	BW Blackwall	St. Katherine's
Leisure Moorings			Grade 2	Grade 1	Grade 2	Grade 1			
1 MONTH 3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS	£53.67 £94.00 £179.50	£64.40 £112.80 £215.40	N/A £93.00 £185.00	£68.80 £109.00 £219.00	N/A £100.00 £199.00	N/A £112.00 £224.00	N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A	£60.00 £150.00 £250.00
12 MONTHS	£309.81	£371.77	£309.00	£364.00	£332.00	£373.00	£352.27	£372.14	£500.00
Residential Moorings	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available
1 MONTH 3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS	N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A							
Short Term Moorings			Not Available		Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	
Weekly - up to 9.5 metres Weekly - 10-15 metres Weekly - 15.5-20 metres Daily - up to 9.5 metres Daily - 10-15 metres Daily - 15.5-20 metres Daily - 20.5+ metres	£72.77 £117.16 £164.07 £17.40 £21.82 £26.09 £31.90	£87.32 £140.59 £196.89 £20.88 £26.18 £31.30 £38.28		£96.00-£152.00 £160.00-240.00 £248.00-£320 £24.00 £24.00 £26.00 £26.00					£120.00-£190.00 £200.00-£300.00 £310.00-£400.00 £27.00-£42.75 £45.00-£67.50 £69.75-£90.00 £92.25-£137.25
Services									
Holding Tank Pump-Out - Holding Tank Pump-Out -	£10.00	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00			
Notes:			Grade 2 limited access & water Nov- Mar	Limehouse has reported they will be adding 22 residential berths in 2012 but have not set the fees	Grade 2 limited access & water Nov- Mar		Monthly, weekly & daily rate not available, minimum 3 month stay	Monthly, weekly & daily rate not available, minimum 3 month stay	No annual rate, boats over 30.5 metres charged substantially more